
Performance Update - January 2016

*	 	Weather-related	cancellations,	or	circumstances	beyond	AFL’s	control,	
	 are	not	included	in	performance	figures,	as	these	are	treated	as	relief	
	 events	under	the	terms	of	the	Public	Service	Contract.
**	 Combined	figures	for	previous	six	months.

January 2016

Scheduled sailings

Actual sailings

Weather cancellations

Other cancellations

Reliability 
      Contracted* 
      Actual

Punctuality  
     (actual sailings)

6 Months**

1,604

1,471

127

0

100.00%
91.71%

99.93%

9,635

8,890

559

180

98.13%
92.27%

99.64%



Performance Update - February 2016

*	 	Weather-related	cancellations,	or	circumstances	beyond	AFL’s	control,	
	 are	not	included	in	performance	figures,	as	these	are	treated	as	relief	
	 events	under	the	terms	of	the	Public	Service	Contract.
**	 Combined	figures	for	previous	six	months.

February 2016

Scheduled sailings

Actual sailings

Weather cancellations

Other cancellations

Reliability 
      Contracted* 
      Actual

Punctuality  
     (actual sailings)

6 Months**

1,602

1,431

132

39

97.57%
89.33%

100.00%

9,528

8,647

664

211

97.79%
90.75%

99.33%



Performance Update - March 2016

*	 	Weather-related	cancellations,	or	circumstances	beyond	AFL’s	control,	
	 are	not	included	in	performance	figures,	as	these	are	treated	as	relief	
	 events	under	the	terms	of	the	Public	Service	Contract.
**	 Combined	figures	for	previous	six	months.

March 2016

Scheduled sailings

Actual sailings

Weather cancellations

Other cancellations

Reliability 
      Contracted* 
      Actual

Punctuality  
     (actual sailings)

6 Months**

1,718

1,649

53

16

99.07%
95.98%

100.00%

9,586

8,736

705

139

98.55%
91.13%

99.24%



Performance Update - April 2016

*	 	Weather-related	cancellations,	or	circumstances	beyond	AFL’s	control,	
	 are	not	included	in	performance	figures,	as	these	are	treated	as	relief	
	 events	under	the	terms	of	the	Public	Service	Contract.
**	 Combined	figures	for	previous	six	months.

April 2016

Scheduled sailings

Actual sailings

Weather cancellations

Other cancellations

Reliability 
      Contracted* 
      Actual

Punctuality  
     (actual sailings)

6 Months**

1,665

1,546

110

9

99.46%
92.85%

100.00%

9,528

8,638

705

139

98.54%
90.66%

99.37%



Performance Update - May 2016

*	 	Weather-related	cancellations,	or	circumstances	beyond	AFL’s	control,	
	 are	not	included	in	performance	figures,	as	these	are	treated	as	relief	
	 events	under	the	terms	of	the	Public	Service	Contract.
**	 Combined	figures	for	previous	six	months.

May 2016

Scheduled sailings

Actual sailings

Weather cancellations

Other cancellations

Reliability 
      Contracted* 
      Actual

Punctuality  
     (actual sailings)

6 Months**

1,381

1,302

18

61

92.58%
94.28%

100.00%

9,562

8,719

705

139

98.55%
91.18%

99.43%



Performance Update - June 2016

*	 	Weather-related	cancellations,	or	circumstances	beyond	AFL’s	control,	
	 are	not	included	in	performance	figures,	as	these	are	treated	as	relief	
	 events	under	the	terms	of	the	Public	Service	Contract.
**	 Combined	figures	for	previous	six	months.

June 2016

Scheduled sailings

Actual sailings

Weather cancellations

Other cancellations

Reliability 
      Contracted* 
      Actual

Punctuality  
     (actual sailings)

6 Months**

1,660

1,622

0

38

97.71%
97.71%

100.00%

9,630

9,021

440

169

98.25%
93.68%

99.57%


