Performance Update - January 2016

	January 2016	6 Months**
Scheduled sailings	1,604	9,635
Actual sailings	1,471	8,890
Weather cancellations	127	559
Other cancellations	0	180
Reliability		
Contracted*	100.00%	98.13%
Actual	91.71%	92.27%
Punctuality		
(actual sailings)	99.93%	99.64%

^{*} Weather-related cancellations, or circumstances beyond AFL's control, are not included in performance figures, as these are treated as relief events under the terms of the Public Service Contract.

^{**} Combined figures for previous six months.

Performance Update - February 2016

	February 2016	6 Months**
Scheduled sailings	1,602	9,528
Actual sailings	1,431	8,647
Weather cancellations	132	664
Other cancellations	39	211
Reliability		
Contracted*	97.57%	97.79%
Actual	89.33%	90.75%
Punctuality		
(actual sailings)	100.00%	99.33%

^{*} Weather-related cancellations, or circumstances beyond AFL's control, are not included in performance figures, as these are treated as relief events under the terms of the Public Service Contract.

^{**} Combined figures for previous six months.

Performance Update - March 2016

	March 2016	6 Months**
Scheduled sailings	1,718	9,586
Actual sailings	1,649	8,736
Weather cancellations	53	705
Other cancellations	16	139
Reliability		
Contracted*	99.07%	98.55%
Actual	95.98%	91.13%
Punctuality		
(actual sailings)	100.00%	99.24%

^{*} Weather-related cancellations, or circumstances beyond AFL's control, are not included in performance figures, as these are treated as relief events under the terms of the Public Service Contract.

^{**} Combined figures for previous six months.

Performance Update - April 2016

	April 2016	6 Months**
Scheduled sailings	1,665	9,528
Actual sailings	1,546	8,638
Weather cancellations	110	705
Other cancellations	9	139
Reliability		
Contracted*	99.46%	98.54%
Actual	92.85%	90.66%
Punctuality		
(actual sailings)	100.00%	99.37%

^{*} Weather-related cancellations, or circumstances beyond AFL's control, are not included in performance figures, as these are treated as relief events under the terms of the Public Service Contract.

^{**} Combined figures for previous six months.

Performance Update - May 2016

	May 2016	6 Months**
Scheduled sailings	1,381	9,562
Actual sailings	1,302	8,719
Weather cancellations	18	705
Other cancellations	61	139
Reliability		
Contracted*	92.58%	98.55%
Actual	94.28%	91.18%
Punctuality		
(actual sailings)	100.00%	99.43%

^{*} Weather-related cancellations, or circumstances beyond AFL's control, are not included in performance figures, as these are treated as relief events under the terms of the Public Service Contract.

^{**} Combined figures for previous six months.

Performance Update - June 2016

	June 2016	6 Months**
Scheduled sailings	1,660	9,630
Actual sailings	1,622	9,021
Weather cancellations	0	440
Other cancellations	38	169
Reliability		
Contracted*	97.71%	98.25%
Actual	97.71%	93.68%
Punctuality		
(actual sailings)	100.00%	99.57%

^{*} Weather-related cancellations, or circumstances beyond AFL's control, are not included in performance figures, as these are treated as relief events under the terms of the Public Service Contract.

^{**} Combined figures for previous six months.